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Product Information

Clear Dome PET Lid for 20, 30 oz.
Small Rectangle Containers

Sabert’s Hot Collection includes bowls as well as single and
multiple compartment containers in all shapes and sizes.
These lids help merchandise products and can not be used in

the microwave.

ltem Number: 52871B300PET

Case Information

Color
Material

Shape
Sustainable
Lid-Base-Combo

Product Height / Depth
(in inches)

Product Outer Dimensions
(in inches)

Clear
PET

Rectangular
Sustainable
Lid

0.75

9.25 x6.50

Pallet Pattern (Tl x HI)

Case Cube ft3

Case Dimensions (in inches)
Case Code

GTIN

Case Pack

Inner Pack

Net Weight (in Ibs.)

Gross Weight (in Ibs.)

7x7

1.97

18.81 x 13.31 x 13.63
039982025534
00039982025534
300

75

13.76

15.16



