



Clear Dome PET Lid for 20, 30 oz. Small Rectangle Containers

Sabert's Hot Collection includes bowls as well as single and multiple compartment containers in all shapes and sizes. These lids help merchandise products and can not be used in the microwave.

Item Number: 52871B300PET

Product Information

Color	Clear
Material	PET
Shape	Rectangular
Sustainable	Sustainable
Lid-Base-Combo	Lid
Product Height / Depth (in inches)	0.75
Product Outer Dimensions (in inches)	9.25 x 6.50

Case Information

Gross Weight (in lbs.)

Pallet Pattern (TI x HI)	7 x 7
Case Cube ft3	1.97
Case Dimensions (in inches)	18.81 x 13.31 x 13.63
Case Code	039982025534
GTIN	00039982025534
Case Pack	300
Inner Pack	75
Net Weight (in lbs.)	13.76

15.16